
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/18 to 08/03/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/18 to 08/03/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/18 to 08/03/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2567.4688 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2475.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.76% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.70%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1414.5156 / $ 

235.8920
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2290.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 55.09% / 9.19%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

92.53%

Gross Profit $ 5470.8613 Total Trades 51

Gross Loss ($ 2903.3926) Winning Trades 26

Avg win/Avg loss 1.812 Winning Rate 50.98%

Profit Factor 1.884 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.741 / 0.434

Avg Winning Trade 210.4177 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (116.1357) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 50.3425 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1075.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 360.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 2128.7656 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2475.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.48% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.70%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 906.1250 / $ 189.3241 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2290.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 42.57% / 8.89%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

92.53%

Gross Profit $ 3524.7832 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 1396.0176) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 1.782 Winning Rate 58.62%

Profit Factor 2.525 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.638 / 0.631

Avg Winning Trade 207.3402 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (116.3348) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 73.4057 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 1075.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 360.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 438.7188 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2475.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.30% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.70%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1512.6875 / $ 

330.1414
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2290.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 344.80% / 75.25%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

92.53%

Gross Profit $ 1946.0820 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 1507.3633) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.865 Winning Rate 40.91%

Profit Factor 1.291 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.985 / 0.172

Avg Winning Trade 216.2313 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (115.9510) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 19.9418 Avg Holding Bars 24
Largest Winning Trade $ 710.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 204.9922) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/30/2018 06:36 Sell 7277.7500 07/30/2018 07:07 7241.5000 710.0000 710.0000 31

2 07/30/2018 07:35 Sell 7228.0000 07/30/2018 08:42 7222.2500 100.0000 810.0000 67

3 07/30/2018 09:09 Sell 7206.5000 07/30/2018 09:55 7184.5000 425.0000 1235.0000 46

4 07/30/2018 10:19 Buy 7195.7500 07/30/2018 10:41 7204.1938 153.8770 1388.8770 22

5 07/30/2018 10:42 Buy 7208.7500 07/30/2018 10:45 7204.5000 (100.0020) 1288.8750 3

6 07/30/2018 10:52 Buy 7215.5000 07/30/2018 11:13 7216.5000 5.0000 1293.8750 21

7 07/30/2018 11:35 Buy 7224.2500 07/30/2018 11:45 7207.0000 (360.0000) 933.8750 10

8 07/30/2018 11:48 Sell 7206.0000 07/30/2018 11:55 7214.0000 (175.0000) 758.8750 7

9 07/30/2018 11:57 Sell 7207.2500 07/30/2018 12:32 7205.7500 15.0000 773.8750 35

10 07/31/2018 06:27 Buy 7230.5000 07/31/2018 06:46 7240.7671 190.3418 964.2168 19

11 07/31/2018 06:58 Sell 7226.7500 07/31/2018 07:34 7217.0000 180.0020 1144.2188 36

12 07/31/2018 08:06 Buy 7234.7500 07/31/2018 08:34 7239.0000 70.0000 1214.2188 28

13 07/31/2018 08:37 Buy 7247.0000 07/31/2018 09:36 7273.2563 510.1270 1724.3457 59

14 07/31/2018 09:54 Sell 7265.7500 07/31/2018 10:03 7270.7500 (115.0020) 1609.3438 9

15 07/31/2018 10:06 Sell 7263.2500 07/31/2018 10:48 7259.2041 65.9180 1675.2617 42

16 07/31/2018 11:04 Sell 7253.5000 07/31/2018 11:27 7257.5063 (95.1230) 1580.1387 23

17 07/31/2018 11:43 Buy 7259.7500 07/31/2018 11:50 7257.5000 (59.9980) 1520.1406 7

18 07/31/2018 12:05 Sell 7251.0000 07/31/2018 12:58 7249.0000 25.0000 1545.1406 53

19 08/01/2018 07:16 Buy 7292.0000 08/01/2018 07:33 7293.0000 5.0000 1550.1406 17

20 08/01/2018 07:50 Buy 7300.7500 08/01/2018 07:53 7294.4805 (140.3906) 1409.7500 3

21 08/01/2018 08:17 Sell 7286.0000 08/01/2018 08:54 7266.4980 375.0391 1784.7891 37

22 08/01/2018 09:00 Sell 7258.0000 08/01/2018 09:04 7267.5000 (205.0078) 1579.7813 4

23 08/01/2018 09:23 Sell 7259.7500 08/01/2018 09:43 7262.9756 (79.5117) 1500.2695 20

24 08/01/2018 10:28 Sell 7265.5000 08/01/2018 10:57 7269.4209 (93.4219) 1406.8477 29

25 08/01/2018 10:58 Sell 7260.0000 08/01/2018 11:13 7256.7437 50.1230 1456.9707 15

26 08/01/2018 11:20 Buy 7264.7500 08/01/2018 11:43 7271.7500 124.9980 1581.9688 23

27 08/01/2018 12:02 Buy 7275.2500 08/01/2018 12:18 7268.7500 (145.0000) 1436.9688 16

28 08/01/2018 12:23 Buy 7273.5000 08/01/2018 12:56 7280.2500 120.0000 1556.9688 33

29 08/02/2018 06:35 Buy 7243.7500 08/02/2018 07:52 7298.2500 1075.0000 2631.9688 77

30 08/02/2018 08:13 Buy 7295.7500 08/02/2018 08:52 7324.5000 560.0000 3191.9688 39

31 08/02/2018 09:07 Buy 7336.5000 08/02/2018 09:51 7350.7500 270.0000 3461.9688 44

32 08/02/2018 09:55 Buy 7353.2500 08/02/2018 09:58 7349.2500 (95.0000) 3366.9688 3

33 08/02/2018 10:04 Buy 7359.0000 08/02/2018 10:38 7373.7500 280.0000 3646.9688 34

34 08/02/2018 10:42 Buy 7376.5000 08/02/2018 10:44 7372.7500 (90.0000) 3556.9688 2

35 08/02/2018 10:48 Buy 7378.2500 08/02/2018 11:17 7376.4688 (50.6250) 3506.3438 29

36 08/02/2018 11:40 Buy 7376.7500 08/02/2018 11:47 7370.0000 (150.0000) 3356.3438 7

37 08/02/2018 11:52 Sell 7373.5000 08/02/2018 11:56 7376.2500 (70.0000) 3286.3438 4

38 08/02/2018 12:00 Sell 7371.0000 08/02/2018 12:05 7376.2500 (120.0000) 3166.3438 5

39 08/02/2018 12:10 Sell 7371.5000 08/02/2018 12:19 7380.5000 (195.0000) 2971.3438 9

40 08/02/2018 12:44 Buy 7380.2500 08/02/2018 12:59 7381.2617 5.2344 2976.5781 15

41 08/03/2018 06:27 Sell 7392.5000 08/03/2018 06:33 7397.5000 (115.0000) 2861.5781 6

42 08/03/2018 06:42 Sell 7381.5000 08/03/2018 07:02 7382.7500 (40.0000) 2821.5781 20

43 08/03/2018 07:15 Buy 7390.2500 08/03/2018 07:45 7391.2593 5.1855 2826.7637 30

44 08/03/2018 08:06 Sell 7376.7500 08/03/2018 08:10 7384.5356 (170.7109) 2656.0527 4

45 08/03/2018 08:30 Sell 7377.5000 08/03/2018 09:09 7378.4297 (33.5996) 2622.4531 39

46 08/03/2018 09:28 Buy 7385.5000 08/03/2018 09:46 7384.2500 (40.0000) 2582.4531 18

47 08/03/2018 10:03 Buy 7386.7500 08/03/2018 10:27 7385.2500 (45.0000) 2537.4531 24

48 08/03/2018 10:40 Buy 7387.7500 08/03/2018 11:12 7391.2500 55.0000 2592.4531 32

49 08/03/2018 11:30 Buy 7394.7500 08/03/2018 11:33 7389.5000 (120.0000) 2472.4531 3

50 08/03/2018 11:57 Buy 7392.0000 08/03/2018 12:26 7394.5005 35.0098 2507.4629 29

51 08/03/2018 12:54 Buy 7398.7500 08/03/2018 12:59 7402.5000 60.0059 2567.4688 5
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